DATA SHEET
HIGH POWER / SPEAKERS / ASSETS
ASB-12150U
ACTIVE HIGH-POWER LOUDSPEAKER.
Great power and sound quality.
USB/SD/FM player with remote control
Woofer protected by front metal grille.
Carrying handles, suspension points, legs for floor support and shape of monitor.
DATA SHEET
ESPECIALLY RECOMMENDED IN:
Sports facilities Hospitality Hotels All sectors
DESCRIPTION
Fonestar has developed the range of active high-power speakers ASB, the most affordable range of active
speakers, which provide great sound quality and integrate all the necessary elements of a professional sound
installation.It has microphone input, line, USB/SD player, mixer, speaker and amplifier. A wide range of playback
options and audio inputs make it highly versatile and adaptable.Class D amplifier with high efficiency and high
reliability thanks to low maintenance protection circuits.Robust injection structure, high transport
resistance.Audio inputs with standard connectors: XLR, jack and RCA.Powerful, distortion-free sound that provides
a precise playback of your music. Passive speaker output with speaker connector.Remote control is possible
thanks to the remote control. Its simple and intuitive use minimizes setup time depending on the
installation.Suspension points and hole in the base for 35 mm tube for suspended or bracket installation, and
feet for floor installation. Front metal grille ensures speaker integrity.Perfect for pubs, gyms, restaurants, small
events, children's parties,
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Active loudspeaker with extra resistant PP injection box.
Receptor inalámbrico y reproductor USB/SD y sintonizador FM con mando a distancia.
Output for passive loudspeaker.
Woofer protected by front metal grille.
Carrying handles, suspension points, floor feet and monitor shape.
Hole in the base for 35 mm tube.
FEATURES
360 W maximum, 180 W RMS
Bass: 300 W maximum, 150 W RMS
Treble: 60 W maximum, 30 W RMS
AMPLIFIER
3 protection circuits: short circuit, overload and temperaturePROTECTION
1 x 12" woofer: 50 mm voice coil and ferrite magnet
1 compression driver: 1 ?" diaphragm
LOUDSPEAKERS
50-18,000 HzRESPONSE
3 balanced mics, XLR
1 balanced mic, combo (XLR and 6.3 mm jack)
1 auxiliary line, 2 x RCA
INPUTS
1 auxiliary line, 2 x RCA mono signal
1 amplified for passive speaker, 8 Ohm speaker connector
OUTPUTS
                               2 / 3
DATA SHEET
Operation on the front and power and peak on the rear panelINDICATORS
Input volume and overall volume
Input selector: line/player
Player control
Effects: delay and echo
5-band graphic equaliser
CONTROLS
4 points M8SUSPENSION POINTS
230/115 V AC, 250 WPOWER SUPPLY
375 x 585 x 330 mm depthDIMENSIONS
15.16 kgWEIGHT